
Contract No. PW 16-31121 Begin Advertise: 5/10/2017

Project No. 95179 Bid Opening: 5/25/2017

Project Type Water Quality/ Environmental Improvement Project Anticipated Award: 6/6/2017

Item Code Item Description
Unit of 

Measure

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $164,758.72 $164,758.72

2 025506 WOOD RAIL FENCE LF 792 $45.00 $35,640.00 $47.00 $37,224.00

3 072007 EXCAVATION SAFETY LS 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00

4 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00

5 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $36,135.22 $36,135.22

6 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00

7 130000 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 2 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

8 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL EA 20 $120.00 $2,400.00 $150.00 $3,000.00

9 130670A TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE, MODIFIED LF 998 $15.00 $14,970.00 $17.00 $16,966.00

10 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $19,000.00 $19,000.00

11 141000 TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) LF 6,880 $6.00 $41,280.00 $5.00 $34,400.00

12 141000A TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) (TREE TRUNK PROTECTION) EA 15 $400.00 $6,000.00 $350.00 $5,250.00

13 150770A REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (ARAPAHOE BULB) LS 1 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00

14 150776A REMOVE DRAINAGE FACILITY (CSP INLET) EA 4 $2,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,440.00 $5,760.00

15 150812A REMOVE PIPE (LF) LF 520 $40.00 $20,800.00 $60.00 $31,200.00

16 P 151540 RECONSTRUCT CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 18 $70.00 $1,260.00 $75.00 $1,350.00

17 160102A TREE REMOVAL EA 62 $1,200.00 $74,400.00 $1,200.00 $74,400.00

18 190101A ROADWAY EXCAVATION (SEDIMENT BASIN) CY 2,524 $60.00 $151,440.00 $151.00 $381,124.00

19 194001A DITCH EXCAVATION (BLANKET LINED CHANNEL) CY 229 $70.00 $16,030.00 $187.00 $42,823.00

20 194001B DITCH EXCAVATION (ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION) CY 751 $40.00 $30,040.00 $125.00 $93,875.00

21 194001C DITCH EXCAVATION (BERM) CY 229 $40.00 $9,160.00 $150.00 $34,350.00

22 194001D DITCH EXCAVATION (FILL EXISTING CHANNEL) CY 32 $30.00 $960.00 $130.00 $4,160.00

MKD Construction, Inc.Thomas Haen Company, Inc.

BID SUMMARY      
Project #95179:  Meyers Stream Environment Zone/ Erosion Control Project

Item No.

1 of 2 16-0336 2B 1 of 2



Item Code Item Description
Unit of 

Measure

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

MKD Construction, Inc.Thomas Haen Company, Inc.

Item No.

23 210011A HUMUS CY 129 $240.00 $30,960.00 $700.00 $90,300.00

24 210012A MULCH CY 190 $140.00 $26,600.00 $250.00 $47,500.00

25 210013A TACKIFIER SQFT 81,217 $0.15 $12,182.55 $0.18 $14,619.06

26 390132A HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) (SQFT) SQFT 4,796 $15.00 $71,940.00 $13.00 $62,348.00

27 394076A SUPPLY AND PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E) LF 4 $50.00 $200.00 $220.00 $880.00

28 F 510502A MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) (CONCRETE PIPE APRON) CY 3 $9,000.00 $27,000.00 $2,000.00 $6,000.00

29 510502B MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) (ARTICULATED BLOCK) SQFT 114 $35.00 $3,990.00 $60.00 $6,840.00

30 F 510502C
MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) (CONCRETE COLLAR AND 

ENCASEMENT)
CY 9 $1,000.00 $9,000.00 $880.00 $7,920.00

31 641107A 18" PLASTIC PIPE LF 577 $170.00 $98,090.00 $110.00 $63,470.00

32 641113A 24" PLASTIC PIPE LF 247 $190.00 $46,930.00 $130.00 $32,110.00

33 641125A 36" PLASTIC PIPE LF 115 $210.00 $24,150.00 $250.00 $28,750.00

34 667010 24" X 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH (.109" THICK) LF 51 $190.00 $9,690.00 $180.00 $9,180.00

35 667014 28" X 20" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH (.109" THICK) LF 121 $210.00 $25,410.00 $165.00 $19,965.00

36 667019 35" X 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH (.109" THICK) LF 57 $240.00 $13,680.00 $183.00 $10,431.00

37 681065A 24" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN LF 180 $130.00 $23,400.00 $135.00 $24,300.00

38 700639 36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET  (.109" THICK) LF 45 $1,100.00 $49,500.00 $1,500.00 $67,500.00

39 700655 48" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (.109" THICK) LF 6 $1,500.00 $9,000.00 $2,000.00 $12,000.00

40 705011 18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 8 $700.00 $5,600.00 $400.00 $3,200.00

41 705015 24" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 8 $800.00 $6,400.00 $550.00 $4,400.00

42 705407 28" X 20" STEEL FLARED END PIPE ARCH SECTION EA 5 $900.00 $4,500.00 $700.00 $3,500.00

43 705409 35" X 24" STEEL FLARED END PIPE ARCH SECTION EA 1 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

44 F 721026A ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO. 1, METHOD A) (CY) CY 481 $300.00 $144,300.00 $131.00 $63,011.00

$1,214,002.55 $1,659,000.00

F Final Pay Quantity

P Item Eligible for Partial Payment

LS Lump Sum

TOTAL

2 of 2 16-0336 2B 2 of 2




